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Sr.
No. Title Contributors Year Price

(in INR)
ISBN

1.

Languages & Cultures on
the Margin: Guidelines for
field work on Endangered

Languages

Udaya Narayana Singh,
Bidisha Bhattacharjee, Rajib
Chakraborty, and Arimardan

Kumar Tripathi

2018 450
978-93-87563-

32-2

2.
अल्पसखं्यक भाषा एवं

ससं्कृति: भारतीय सकंटग्रस्त
भाषायी सर्वेक्षण हेतु निर्देशिका

अरिमर्दन कुमार त्रिपाठी (अन॰ु) 2018 350
978-93-87441-

29-3

3.
Indian Languages and
Culture: A Debate

Kailash Pattanaik and
Arimardan Kumar Tripathi

(Eds)
2018 800

978-93-87441-
31-6

4.
आकांक्षी भारतीय भाषा एवं

ससं्कृति: एक विमर्श
कैलाश पट्टनायक एवं अरिमर्दन

कुमार त्रिपाठी (सपंा॰) 2018 350
978-93-87441-

30-9

5.
Linguistic Endangerment:

Languages and
Perspectives

Sabita Pradhan and
Arimardan Kumar Tripathi

(Eds)
2021 850

978-93-92998-
01-0

6.
Bibliography of Marginal

Indian Languages

Sabita Pradhan and
Arimardan Kumar Tripathi

(Eds)
2022 500

978-81-95722
6-2-4

7.

Lexicon Set for Data
Collection: An Exercise

Book for Studying
Marginal Languages of

West Bengal

Sabita Pradhan and
Arimardan Kumar Tripathi

(Eds)
2022 800

978-81-95722
6-3-1

8.
Koda-Bangla-Hindi-English

Dictionary

Sabita Pradhan and
Arimardan Kumar Tripathi

(Eds)
2022 800

978-81-95722
6-1-7

9.
English-Hindi-Bangla-Koda

Dictionary

Sabita Pradhan and
Arimardan Kumar Tripathi

(Eds)
2022 800

978-81-95722
6-0-0

10
Bibliography of Indian

Landscapes

Sabita Pradhan and
Arimardan Kumar Tripathi

(Eds)
2022 500

978-81-95722
6-4-8

11

Lexicon Set for Data
Collection: An Exercise

Book for Studying
Marginal Languages of

Hindi Areas

Sabita Pradhan and
Arimardan Kumar Tripathi

(Eds)
2022 800

978-81-95722
6-5-5

12
Birhor : The Language and

Life

Sabita Pradhan,
Arimardan Kumar Tripathi and

Akash Bhagat
2022 600

978-81-95722
6-6-2
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